:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10394976

Nov 14, 2024 - 06:01 (UTC)

In epoch 324,843 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 320420 - 0.019494174 ETH®
62.07 USD

2 320421 - 0.019513401 ETH®
62.13 USD

3 320422 - 0.019489942 ETH®
62.06 USD

4 320423 - 0.019531539 ETH®
62.19 USD

S 320424 - 0.019480494 ETH®
62.03 USD

6 320425 - 0.063667556 ETH®
202.74 USD

7 320426 - 0.019485224 ETH®
62.04 USD
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/10394976
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/324843
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/320420
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/320421
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/320422
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/320423
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/320424
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/320425
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/320426

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

320431

Validator Id

105847

Amount

- 0.019488492
62.06 USD

- 0.019457594
61.96 USD

- 0.019490208
62.06 USD

- 0.019526088
62.17 USD

- 0.019515026
62.14 USD

- 0.019472501
62.00 USD

- 0.019528726
62.18 USD

- 0.019503207
62.10 USD

- 0.019465077
61.98 USD

Amount

+ 0.046213297
147.16 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/320427
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/320428
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/320429
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/320430
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/320431
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/320432
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/320433
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/320434
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/320435
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/105847

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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